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4818 1,398,759
4A1H NYSEINTH T 500 1,399,259
418 KESELINITEH{T 2,000 1,401,259
418 OKIFINITH(+ 3,000 1,404,259
4818 IMEEINTEH 1,000 1,405,259
4818 NMESELNTEHFAT 500 1,405,759
4A1H FHEEIDIHF 1,000 1,406,759
418 FHIFEINTHFH 1,000 1,407,759
418 IMEEINTH 500 1,408,259
4818 TMSEINITHFHF 1,000 1,409,259
4818 NMESELNTEHFAF 500 1,409,759
418 HKSEINITZHF 500 1,410,259
4818 IMEEINTEH M 500 1,410,759
4818 KESEIDIEH(T 1,000 1,411,759
418 NRSEINITZHFAH 777 1,412,536
418 SKEFINTHF 500 1,413,036
4A1H NTSELINITH T 1,000 1,414,036
4A1H EEEEFE 1 1,414,037
4828 OMIEINTHFF 10,000 1,424,037
4H78 MMSELNITEH{T 2,000 1,426,037
4F8H O.YIELINTEH(F 2,000 1,428,037
4A8H TJSFELNITEHAT 10,000 1,438,037
4A8H #RAFHUH 112 1,437,925
4A98 Y.TEELNTEHT 1,000 1,438,925
4108 MASFINTHF A 1,000 1,439,925
48128 —42 #EgH 2,200 1,437,725
48128 ERE 1,100 1,436,625
48128 RARE 4,400 1,432,225
48128 #RAFHH 176 1,432,049
4H138 ONZFLNIHF 2,000 1,434,049
48158 ARSFLNIH 2,000 1,436,049
48158 LYSEINTH M 1,000 1,437,049
48168 AYIEIDIEH(T 5,000 1,442,049
48168 TASELNIEH{T 1,000 1,443,049
4A178 OATELNITEH 1,000 1,444,049
48178 FM3IEINTHFHF 2,000 1,446,049
48198 1HESELIDIHF T 2,000 1,448,049
48208 SKEIELINTHFHF 1,000 1,449,049
48258 S.SEELINTHFAT 1,000 1,450,049
48268 MISELNTHFHT 1,000 1,451,049
4H278 LYAIERE NA—Ak—Y 11,806 1,439,243
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4F288 OMIFEINIHF{F 10,000 1,449,243
48298 KKESFEINTHFAH 2,000 1,451,243
4F298 ONZFLNTEH 2,000 1,453,243
4H298 paypal FH# 2,536 1,450,707
4308 H.STFEINIHF{F 30,000 1,480,707
4H308 *N-%=# 34,000 1,514,707

4R BEt 138,278 22,330




